Ptocka Liga Ptywania 2011/2012 - rocznik 96 i mtodsi - runda |
Ptock, 22-10-2011

Konkurencja 10
22-10-2011 - 12:23

Chtopcow, 50m grzbietowy

11 lat i mtodsi
Lista startowa

Serialz8

2 PIOTROWSKI Piotr
3 PRYLINSKI Marcin
4 DABROWSKI Kamil

Seria2z8

2 PRYLINSKI Stanistaw
3 GARLICKI Patryk

4 STOLKA Jakub

5 ZUCHLKE Kajetan

Seria3z8

1 RAKOWSKI Mateusz

2 BUDNICKI Olgierd

3 LEWANDOWSKI KONRAD
4 PRZADAK Szymon

5 BARTON Wojciech

6 KOZANECKI Wojciech

Seria4z8

1 ADAMSKI Igor
2 LENSKI Lukasz

3 URANOWSKI Adam

4 SWENDROWSKI Btazej

5 WIERZCHOWSKI Mateusz
6 LESZCZYNSKI Btazej

Seria5z8

2 ROSOLOWSKI Bartosz
3 GALEZIEWSKI Jakub
4 OBIELECKI Marcel

5 MROZINSKI Jan

6 GRZYBOWSKI Daniel

Seria6z8

1 NOWACKI Michat

2 MALINOWSKI Jakub
3 TYSZKA Kacper

4 ROSIAK Bartosz

5 TLUSTY Kamil

6 BARTCZAK Sebastian

Seria7z8

1 MISIAK Sebastian

2 ZAJACZKOWSKI Filip

3 KAZMIERCZAK Kacper
4 PASTERNACKI MIKOLAJ
5 SADOWSKI Damian

6 PAWLOWSKI Bogustaw

Rok ur.

00
02
01

03
01
01
01

01
01
03
02
01
02

00
00
00
02
00
01

01
00
03
01
00

00
02
00
00
02
01

01
02
00
01
00
02

WODNIK Wioctawek
WODNIK Wioctawek
MZOS Ptock

WODNIK Wioctawek
MZOS Plock
MZOS Plock
MZOS Plock

MZOS Plock
MZOS Plock
KURORT Ciechocinek
PUKS Ptorisk
MZOS Plock
MZOS Plock

MZOS Plock
MZOS Plock
KORMORAN Olsztyn
MZOS Plock
PUKS Ptorisk
MZOS Plock

DELFIN Wtoctawek
DWOJKA Sochaczew
DELFIN Wtoctawek
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KORMORAN Olsztyn
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MZOS Plock

MZOS Plock

SHARK Sierpc
DWOJKA Sochaczew

DWOJKA Sochaczew

SPARTA Grodzisk Maz.

MZOS Plock
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MZOS Plock
PINGWINY Warszawa
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Seria8z8

1 GUZIOR Maciej

2 TOKARSKI Daniel

3 WISNIEWSKI Wiktor
4 POPLAWSKI tukasz
5 ZDUNEK JAKUB

6 KULPA MICHAL
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MZOS Plock

PUKS Ptorisk

MZOS Plock
WODNIK Wioctawek
ORKA Ciechanéw
KURORT Ciechocinek

39.62
37.00
27.24
36.63
38.58
39.90
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